
Calvario

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Strazzante Giuseppe (06/1924) 4 10 1 1 2 1 4 11 2 3 4 6

Mohamed Luca (06/2047) 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 9 4 7 4 7

Barsotti Davide (06/1845) 4 6 4 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nebiyu Tesfaye (06/2044) 0 0 3 0 4 3 4 10 4 1 2 2

Susini Enrico (06/2043) 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 9 2 1 0 0

Ljubi Chiara (06/1846) 4 2 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 2 0

Sabatino Matteo (06/1925) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Strazzante Giuseppe 06/1924 17 32 1,88

Mohamed Luca 06/2047 18 28 1,56

Barsotti Davide 06/1845 14 22 1,57

Nebiyu Tesfaye 06/2044 17 16 0,94

Susini Enrico 06/2043 10 11 1,10

Ljubi Chiara 06/1846 16 6 0,38

Sabatino Matteo 06/1925 0 0 0,00

Ex Cinema Aurora

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 10

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 4 11 3 5 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 11

Baronti Giacomo (06/1894) 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 9

Bellinelli Luca (06/1388) 3 0 4 8 4 3 4 2 4 8 4 9

Del Gamba Giacomo (06/1739) 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 24 59 2,46

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 23 48 2,09

Baronti Giacomo 06/1894 24 46 1,92

Bellinelli Luca 06/1388 23 30 1,30

Del Gamba Giacomo 06/1739 2 4 2,00

Rodina

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Luschi Diego (06/1836) 4 7 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 6 4 10

Bertini Luca (06/1897) 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 9

Jemeljanova Jelena (06/1719) 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 12 2 4

Morelli Giacomo (06/1841) 4 2 4 5 4 11 4 5 4 6 4 5

Griselli Valerio (06/1744) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luschi Diego 06/1836 24 50 2,08

Bertini Luca 06/1897 24 44 1,83

Jemeljanova Jelena 06/1719 22 41 1,86

Morelli Giacomo 06/1841 24 34 1,42

Griselli Valerio 06/1744 2 0 0,00

Trilogy Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Pandini Niko (06/1357) 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 5

Hokodunsgyi Paulo (06/1358) 4 10 4 9 2 4 4 1 4 4 0 0

Morelli Mattia (06/1349) 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 4

Dello Iacono Emiliano (06/1355) 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 0

Arigoni Giorgia (06/1356) 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 0

Fratini Nico (06/1359) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Susini  Gian Marco (06/2013) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pandini Niko 06/1357 24 36 1,50

Hokodunsgyi Paulo 06/1358 18 28 1,56

Morelli Mattia 06/1349 16 19 1,19

Dello Iacono Emiliano 06/1355 16 11 0,69

Arigoni Giorgia 06/1356 14 6 0,43

Fratini Nico 06/1359 8 5 0,62

Susini  Gian Marco 06/2013 0 0 0,00


